BILIA AB SER. A

BILIA AB SER. A
ISIN:  SE0009921588

Overview

2024/05/15 17:25:00

Price
148.20 SEK

Difference

o

General attributes

WKN: 4180049

2.35% (3.40)

ISIN SE0009921588
Symbol BILI A
Exchange London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Currency SEK
Sector Automotive
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,217 EUR

(m)

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

140.80 SEK (3,000)
155.60 SEK (3,000)

146.30 SEK
148.20 SEK
146.30 SEK
144.80 SEK
106.50 SEK
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/13
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0009921588&ID_NOTATION=190090509
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3ed796256ad3bd62052988ea1c31482750dd2b99fe02a5c6413e67358aa2621&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c34e507c99b0d3051&time=1715908428&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07f0b4e6c504dd6ffc93907b63599867794d092d139510f444d104482da989d0&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7c3c3aaf333d2ac8d&time=1715908428&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f5b6435514a5c5c8239432e223b73ca482bae26d46a88a1b012ad3d30a22d9a&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=afc09beaad6454332&time=1715908428&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f9c69c9bba031c2775cda1b6f225463b2fd9009178a49926c4b711c3b4ba9c3&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=798cd8ed7765e7c51&time=1715908428&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1aa0b7b7a7ad0f9805d737f960545de5a87ad63da5fd1149fff00229f3bf85c8&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=46b857e15464fe008&time=1715908428&tool=RSC

BILIA AB SER. A

Details

2024/05/15 17:25:00

Price

148.20 SEK

Difference (] 2.35% (3.40)
General attributes
ISIN SE0009921588
Symbol BILI A
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency SEK
Sector Automotive
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,217 EUR

(m)

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data
Bid (Bid size) 140.80 SEK (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 155.60 SEK (3,000)
Open 146.30 SEK
High 148.20 SEK
Low 146.30 SEK
Close (prev. day) 144.80 SEK
VWAP 106.50 SEK
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +34.73% +34.73% +0.44%
Perf (abs.) +38.20 +38.20 +0.65
Beta 1.45 1.22 1.03
Volatility = 25.20 23.84 31.84
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 145.09 SEK (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 134.04 SEK (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 129.50 SEK (0

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BILIA AB SER. A

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:08
05/15

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 17:29
05/15

Munich 2024/ 08:10
05/15

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25

European Trade Reporting 05/15

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:32

Price

12.38 EUR

147.70 SEK

12.41 EUR

148.20 SEK

12.30 EUR

117.03 SEK (0

148.20 SEK (2024/05/15
114.00 SEK (2024/02/15
148.20 SEK (2024/05/15
97.15 SEK (2023/10/23

—_ T = D OO ==

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 2
8.29 648
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=190090509
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133723863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65954
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=442174270
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=187342900

BILIA AB SER. A

05/15

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:31 1251 EUR 0.00 7
05/15

Berlin 2024/ 21:43 12.74 EUR 0.00 18
05/15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451385952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307622083

BILIA AB SER. A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
& bilia

Contact Details
BILIA A

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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